
Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 8-10 State 2010

Level 10 - Jr A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/20/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nichelle Christopherson7016
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 9.050 9.5009.575 37.575
1 4 1 1 1

1

Isabelle Castillo7011
Bay Aerials

9.275 8.725 9.4759.375 36.850
4 7 3 2 2

2

Cari Reiswig7022
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 9.200 9.3758.700 36.225
8 1 5 4 3

3

Kaytlin Tigert7056
Technique

9.000 9.125 9.2008.275 35.600
7 2 8 5 4

4

Rachel Kreager7048
Rohnert Park

8.850 9.000 9.1008.450 35.400
9 5 7 6 5

5

Jessica Ralph7021
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.775 8.9258.600 35.350
6 6 6 7 6

6

Ashley Tai7055
Technique

9.125 8.175 8.5509.400 35.250
5 9 2 9 7

7

JaNay Honest7028
CCGI Visalia

9.375 8.675 8.6757.600 34.325
2 8 9 8 8

8

Kaitlyn Duranczyk7046
Rohnert Park

0.000 9.100 8.5259.100 26.725
10 3 4 10 9

9

Courteney Ng7020
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 0.000 9.4250.000 18.725
3 10 10 3 10

10
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Heather Hescher7012
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.375 9.3259.500 37.500
4 2 2 5 1

1

Stephanie Stamates7015
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.225 9.5009.275 37.175
8 3 4 1 2

2

Jessie Sisler7053
Technique

9.675 8.800 9.4509.100 37.025

1 7 5 2 3T
3T

Melissa Chuang7003
Airborne

9.500 8.850 9.3509.325 37.025
2T 6 3 3T 3T

3T

Cassie Benning7024
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.400 9.2508.650 36.500
6T 1 8 6 5

5

Megan Delallo7017
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.775 9.3509.525 36.450
9 8 1 3T 6

6

Serena Leong7035
Edge

9.500 8.725 9.0259.050 36.300
2T 9 6 8T 7

7

Breanna Beltran7030
Champion

9.200 9.050 9.0258.550 35.825
6T 5 9 8T 8

8

Danielle Judal7025
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.200 9.1508.150 35.750
5 4 10 7 9

9

Gina Costa7004
Airborne

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
10 10 7 10 10

10
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Elette Craddock7049
San Mateo

9.250 9.475 9.1509.400 37.275
6 1 1 7 1

1

Amanda Schlaefer7013
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.275 9.2759.350 37.250
3 2 3 5 2

2

Kiley Field7040
Gold Coast

9.025 8.750 9.3009.375 36.450
8T 8 2 4 3

3

Joyce Li7007
Airborne

9.575 8.950 9.1258.775 36.425

1 5 9 8 4
4

Jordan Ratcliff7036
Edge

9.000 8.900 9.2259.125 36.250
10 6T 4T 6 5

5

Ellese Sakai-Hart7009
Airborne

9.300 8.975 9.4008.500 36.175
4 4 11T 2 6

6

Emily Novotny7052
Technique

8.975 8.900 9.3258.675 35.875
11 6T 10 3 7

7

Natasha Sundby7054
Technique

9.475 7.825 9.4258.975 35.700
2 14 8 1 8

8

Brianna Chrisman7029
Cal Sports

9.275 9.125 8.5508.500 35.450
5 3 11T 11 9

9

Taylor Baron7042
Liberty

9.025 8.350 8.9259.100 35.400
8T 10 6 9 10

10

Krista Anderson7033
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.500 8.7008.500 34.575
12 9 11T 10 11

11

Hannah Clark7043
Miyagi

9.050 8.175 8.1759.125 34.525
7 13 4T 14 12

12

Maia Vernacchia7045
Performance

8.700 8.275 8.2009.000 34.175
13 11 7 13 13

13

Hali Gilbert7047
Rohnert Park

0.000 8.225 8.2758.175 24.675
14 12 14 12 14

14
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Ana Jaworski7006
Airborne

9.350 9.375 9.2259.575 37.525
4 3 1 3 1

1

Dallas Crawford7005
Airborne

9.550 9.550 9.2757.800 36.175
2T 1 7 1 2

2

Marissa Unpingco7023
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 9.500 8.9508.450 36.125
6 2 6 6 3

3

Ria Domier7034
Davis Diamonds

9.600 8.400 9.0758.950 36.025

1 6 2 5 4
4

Susie Miller7051
Technique

9.150 8.475 9.2508.775 35.650
7 5 3 2 5

5

Amber Woo7057
West Coast

9.275 8.975 8.3758.725 35.350
5 4 4 7 6

6

Madeline Kennedy7019
Byers Elk Grove

9.550 8.075 9.1258.525 35.275
2T 7 5 4 7

7

Alexandra Trofimova7001
Accel

8.700 7.650 7.5257.350 31.225
8 8 8 8 8

8
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Kaitlin Moorhead7008
Airborne

9.550 9.400 9.5508.725 37.225
1 1 3 1 1

1

Christine Shaffer7039
Elite

9.125 8.725 9.1008.625 35.575
5 6 4T 3T 2

2

Amanda Walbridge7050
San Mateo

9.350 8.800 8.6008.625 35.375
2 4 4T 8 3

3

Regi Solvkjar7010
Airborne

9.200 8.775 9.1008.000 35.075
3 5 8 3T 4

4

Desiree Gaytan7032
Clovis

9.000 9.100 8.9757.825 34.900
6 2T 9 6 5

5

Rachel Luba7038
Elite

8.600 8.325 8.8258.875 34.625
8 7 2 7 6

6

Elise Kerner7002
Aerials

9.150 8.300 8.3508.350 34.150
4 8 6 9 7

7

Lina Nilsson7031
Champion

8.925 9.100 7.5250.000 25.550
7 2T 10T 10 8

8

Danielle Karman7037
Elite

8.350 7.500 0.0008.200 24.050
10 9 7 11 9

9

Amanda Spinner7014
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 9.3259.300 18.625
11 10T 1 2 10

10

Melanie Jorgensen7041
Golden Gate

8.550 0.000 9.0000.000 17.550
9 10T 10T 5 11

11


